
1 杉  本  菜  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 11.13 4.73 6.60 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.241 1 0 -1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 0 1

3 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -1 -1

5 2S* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 1

4.70 4.73

Composition 1.20 1.852.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.752.25 1.25 1.25 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.902.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.25

6.60

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 追  立  絆  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 10.85 4.55 6.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.15 2.050 -2 -3 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 1

3 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 0 0 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 -1 -1 1

4.70 4.55

Composition 1.20 1.652.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.702.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.902.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.25

6.30
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3 谷  口  花  瑠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 9.05 3.05 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1 -1 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.970 0 -1 -2 0

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.081 1 0 0 2

3.10 3.05

Composition 1.20 1.652.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.652.25 1.25 1.00 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.702.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

6.00

4 肖      綾  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 8.60 3.38 5.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -3 -2

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 0 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

3.50 3.38

Composition 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.351.50 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

5.22

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JD級女子

第57回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　大阪府高等学校スケート競技会（フィギュアの部）

2025年2月22日（土）～2025年2月23日（日）　大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/02/23 20:44 Page 2



5 櫻  井  ゆ  わ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 8.45 3.35 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 -1 -2 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 -1 0 -2 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -3 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

3.50 3.35

Composition 1.20 1.401.50 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.402.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

5.10

6 趙      禹  

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 8.17 3.31 4.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 0 -2 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 0 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -2 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 0 -2 0

3.50 3.31

Composition 1.20 1.351.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.301.50 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.50 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.75

4.86
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7 馬  渕  あすか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 5 7.96 2.98 4.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 0 -2 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-2 -2 0 -2 0

3.20 2.98

Composition 1.20 1.351.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.401.50 0.75 1.50 1.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.75 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.75

4.98

8 姚      逸  絲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 7.00 2.38 4.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.11 0.290 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -2 0

3 1Loq q 0.50 -0.09 0.410 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 1F< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 -2 1

2.70 2.38

Composition 1.20 1.301.75 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.201.75 0.50 0.75 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.75

4.62

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JD級女子
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9 盧      妍  憘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 6.51 1.65 4.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.770 0 -2 -2 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

5 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 -2 0

2.20 1.65

Composition 1.20 1.351.50 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.401.75 1.25 0.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.25 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.75

4.86

10 姚      逸  珊

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 6.15 2.07 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -1 -2 -2 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 0 -3 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.961 -2 -1 -1 1

2.30 2.07

Composition 1.20 1.151.25 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.051.25 0.50 0.75 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.25 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.08

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JD級女子
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